

S. No. 24

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 84/2025
in WP(C) No. 2330/2021

Bashir Ahmad and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Government of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Gull, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
16.09.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the appellants.

List on 17.11.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.09.2025

Manzoor